
I.D.:	83592398

GBIC	FO

Data	publicarii 19.06.23 Coduri	CPV 35121700-5

Termenul	limita
pentru
depunere:

20.06.23 Pretul	estimativ: 1.400,00	RON	-	1.400,00	RON

Descriere: GBIC	FO	-	Modul	SFP	Tp-Link	TL-SM311LM	(Mini	GBIC),	multimode,	viteza	1,25	Gbps	850
nm,	standarde	şi	protocoale	IEEE	802.3z,	CSMA/CD,TCP/IP,	cantitate	20	buc.


